Resclunicn Authzrizi__ dowt Avocl oits
To The Special Pducation .. __ Fund {5tate % Loci!
For The Fiscal Year Ending Jure 30, 153
WHIREAS, (explanation or justification for budget amendments); and,
WHEREAS; sicsssuvsssnusmsnwnnenni Ss g
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED By the Board of County Commissicners of
Weakley County, Tennessee, assembled in regular session on this _ day
of , 1983, that:
SECTION 1. The Special Education Fund is hereby amend=d as
follows:
Budg=t
Account Arproved mendTents A-zndad
Nutber Account _Budget (Inc./Dec.) _Budget
Unappropriated Balances -
Fund Balance ; : $ o S $ .
_ 98,6 Reserves 6,337.CO (1,932,200, _4,455,00
Estimated Revenuss e
o (List Accounts) s s S ~
Total Estimated Availzble .
Funds - : - -1 L
Estimated Expenditures i L
3630.9 (List Accounts) EN ey 5 1,932.67 $ £,332.00
Total Expenditures $3,432.05 $ 1,932..° 51335.30

SECTION 2. BE IT FURTHZIR RESOLVED, that éf} resolutions of thas Enard
of Ccunty Cormissioners of Wezkley County, Tenr=sse=, which are in conflict.
with this resolution are hereby repealed. .

SECTION 3. éE lT.FURTHER RESOLVED,Vthat this resolution take effect
from ana after its passage, the public welfare requiring it. This rescluticn

shall be spread upon the minutes of the Board of County Cowmnissioners.

PURSUANT TO THE RULES OF THE COMMISSION, THIS RESOLUTION 1§ SPONSORED
BY THE FOLLquﬁG HLHBER§/QF Th» WEAKLEY COUKTY BCATD F COUNTY COMMISSIONERS:

{ /
w%(,a/} A AR

Bucdet Committee _
%é % =

Motion rmade by James H. Westbrook, Jr. that the forecoing resolution

rman,

be adopted: Motion seconded by  Comm. Gene Harris - .

Upon being put to a roll call vote; same cargied.

Passed and approved the 18th. day of _ April WWA_N) 198~}_.

Attested: Approved:

= /=
/¥// [ ,)/("" "ﬂ\//c'y“

Br Uﬁdrc:, Ccunty ExQCQijé h

54




